
Amreli - Veraval MG Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09292 - Pass - WR 
AE/Amreli to VSW/Visavadar Junction 

1h 54m - 75 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AE Amreli 05:40 0 1 0 28 127 WR
2 AEP Amreli Para 05:46 05:47 1m 0 1 3 45 114 WR
3 CLC Chalala 06:16 06:17 1m 0 1 24 44 134 WR
4 DARI Dhari 06:43 06:44 1m 0 1 43 32 214 WR
5 BADR Bhader 07:06 07:07 1m 0 1 55 42 230 WR
6 JTV Jetalvad 07:23 07:24 1m 0 1 66 50 181 WR
7 VSW Visavadar Junction 07:34 07:35 1m 0 1 75 25 144 WR
8 STDR Satadhar 07:54 07:55 1m 0 1 83 21 165 WR
9 KANS Kansiya Nes 08:21 08:22 1m 0 1 92 26 207 WR
10 SASG Sasan Gir 08:52 08:53 1m 0 1 105 27 159 WR
11 CTRD Chitrawad 09:15 09:16 1m 0 1 115 27 131 WR
12 TAV Talala Junction 09:33 09:34 1m 0 1 122 40 86 WR
13 SVB Savni 09:52 09:53 1m 0 1 134 21 38 WR
14 VRLF Veraval MG 10:30 1 147 - 7 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (13:43)

Sep 08 2024 (13:43)

1

1


